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Emily Maltby
Sarah Surminsky
Camdyn Cochran
Abby Thoms
Addison Luft
Kathryn Held
Eryn Lachmuth
Deepika Gill
Kaia Trenholm
Tia Schacher
Brooke Mide
McKenna Baker

Club

Mt Boucherie SC
Kelowna FSC

Williams Lake FSC
Nicola Valley SC

Mt Boucherie SC
Valleyview SC
Armstrong / Enderby SC
Glengarry SC

Kamloops SC

Golden SC

Summerland FSC
Armstrong / Enderby SC

Skate Canada

Cheyenne Irvine

Date:

28-Jan-2023

2023 Okanagan Regional Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

12:33:37PM

01-27-2023 to 01-29-2023
STAR 5 Women (13&0)

Category Result Summary

17.11
16.80
16.61
15.45
14.51
14.48
14.45
14.21
14.04
13.73
12.31
9.58
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17.11
16.80
16.61
15.45
14.51
14.48
14.45
14.21
14.04
13.73
12.31

9.58

Susan Laidlaw

Patinage Canada



